
 

 

ADULT CONFIRMATION Fall 2020 

Schedule and Topics: 

 

Thursday, September 10 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 1: INTRO …God and the Trinity  

Thursday, September 17 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 2: Church  

Thursday, September 24 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 3:  Baptism and Confirmation  

Thursday, October 1 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 4:  Eucharisti  
 
Thursday, October 8 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 5:  Sacraments of Healing  

Thursday, October 15 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 6:  Sacraments of Vocation    

Thursday, October 22 7:00-9:00 pm. Session 7:  Prayer  

Thursday, October 29 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 8:  Morality  

Thursday, November 5 7:00-9:00 pm., Session 9:  Discipleship  

Thursday, November 12  7:00-9:00 pm., Session 10: Retreat on the Seven Gifts of the Holy Spirit     

 

Confirmation will be sometime between the last session and Thanksgiving.  You may invite two guests 

and your sponsor to the event.  The Confirmation will be livestreamed.      

  

To complete the preparation for the sacrament you need to attend each session or do the 
online make up.   
 
 

 
i if you need to make your First Holy Communion this session is mandatory 


